Breaking News! Nylabone Recalls Could Affect Your Dog Or Even Your Family!

As of 4/22 Nylabone Products, of Neptune, NJ is recalling its 1.69 oz. package of the Puppy Starter Kit dog chews, because they have the potential to be contaminated with Salmonella. Salmonella can affect animals ingesting the product and there is risk to humans from handling contaminated products, especially if they have not thoroughly washed their hands after having contact with the products or any surfaces exposed to these products.
 


 
Pets with Salmonella infections may have diarrhea or bloody diarrhea, fever, and vomiting. Some pets will be lethargic or have only decreased appetite, fever and abdominal pain. Infected but otherwise healthy pets can be carriers and infect other animals or humans so please contact your veterinarian. Click below to get free pet samples from Share Your Freebies, or continue reading


Healthy people infected with Salmonella may display the following symptoms: nausea, vomiting, diarrhea or bloody diarrhea, abdominal cramping and fever. Salmonella can result in more serious ailments, including arterial infections, endocarditis, arthritis, muscle pain, eye irritation, and urinary tract symptoms. These are rare. If you are experiencing these symptoms, please contact your physician or healthcare provider.

vt001_300x250_01

The recalled Puppy Starter Kit consists of one lot of dog chews that were distributed nationwide, to Canada, and through one domestic online mail order facility.

 

 

Please follow and like us:

Family Household Pets

Leave a Reply

Bonus! Get New Free Samples!
Get Free Stuff From Brands Like
* Tide
* Gain
* Starbuck's
* Cascade
* Charmin
* And Many More!